
נחמנ'נפתל'
מלאך-א'ש

3.9.94 - 27.9.94

בעמירועובדחיעמיר,בקיבוץ1947-בנולד
תל-חילציורבבית-ספרלמד-1981-1979

יחיד:תערוכות

קבוצתיותתערוכות
חרודעין-לאמנותמשכן-1981
חיפהמוזיאון-צעיריםלאמניםביאנלה-1982
תל-אביב-התערוכהגני-התישבותשנותמאההקבוץאמני1982-23
ירושלים-ירושליםתאטרון-הקבוץאמני-1983
ירושלים-ישראלמוזאוןפיסולשנות1984-80
חיפהמוזאון-רץמטר1985-199
ניצנהבמסוף-אמניםמפגש"85"ניצנה-1985
חיפהמוזאון-בצפוןהקבוץאמניתערוכת"במקביל"-1985
תל-אביב-הקבוץגלריה-1985
גרמניה-לודוויגסבורג-1986
87תל-חי-1987
הונגריה-בודפסטגלריהזמננובתאמנות-1987
בלגיה-אנטוורפןמודרניתלאמנותמוזאוןחוץ""פנים-1987
יעקבאשדות-ורמיאוריבית-1987
תפןהפתוחהמוזאון-בישראלהפסולאמנות-הזהותחפוש-1988
תל-אביב-ראפגלריה-1988
תל-אביב-מימדגלריה-1989
תל-אביב-נביאיםמגדל-1989
אפעל-הפסליםגן-1989
הונגריהבודפסט--3מסזמננובת-·אמנות1990
פוליןורשה-טכנולוגימוזאון",3+4+6"-1990
ירושלים-ירושליםתאטרון,90ישראלפסטיבלישראל,אמנותחודש-1990
חביבהגבעת-השלום""גבול-1990
אוקראינה-לבובמודרנית,לאמנותפסטיבל-1990
אביבתל--המגדלגלריה-הקיבוציתהתנועהשנות1991-80
יפן-טוקיועכשוויתלאמנותמוזיאוןהרה-עכשוויישראליפסול-1991
חביבהגבעת-לאמנותמרכזאדמהאדם-1991
ירושלים-הכנסתמשכןמההתישבות"10"-1993

אביבתל--צוותאגלריה-
תל-אביב-הצלוםלאמנותגלריה-
תל-אביב-צוותאגלריה-
חיפה-החדשההגלריה-
תל-אביב-אוסמןטובהגלריה-
חיפהמוזיאון-ארעית""אנדרטה-
תל-אביב-הקבוץגלריה-
תל-אביב-שתיםמימדגלריה-
חיפה-החדשההגלריה-
חביבהגבעת-גלריה-
תל-אביב-הקבוץגלריה-
תל-אביב-המגדלגלריה-
מעלות-לאמנותמרכז-
כפר-סבא-עירוניתגלריה"מצבים"-
כברי-קיבוץגלריה"איש-מלאך"-

1982
1984
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
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